



2026:HHC:15060

Kamal Sharma vs. Joginder Singh

Cr. Revision No.512/2022

25.11.2022 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the respondent.

Let, the directions passed by this Court in Cr. MP No.2944/2022, dated 23.9.2022, be complied with within a period of three weeks from today.

List on 16th December, 2022. In the meanwhile, Power of Attorney on behalf of the respondent be also filed.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

25th November, 2022
(CS)