



2026:HHC:15060

Kamal Sharma Vs. Joginder Singh

Cr. Revision No. 512 of 2022

17.3.2023 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Dhanwanti, Advocate vice Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the respondent.

Records received.

In view of the request made by learned vice counsel for the respondent, list on 12.5.2023.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

March 17, 2023
(kalpana)