



2026:HHC:15060

Kamal Sharma Vs. Joginder Singh

Cr. Revision No. 512 of 2022

12.05.2023 Present: Ms. Hemlata Vyas, Advocate, vice to Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the respondent.

In view of the request made by learned vice counsel for the petitioner, be put up for consideration on 02.06.2023.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

May 12, 2023
(Nisha)