



2026:HHC:15060

Kamal Sharma vs. Joginder Singh

Cr. Revision No. 512 of 2022

08.09.2023

Present: Ms. Hemlata Vyas, Advocate vice Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Advocate for the respondent.

Time sought to move appropriate application.

Let the needful be done within a period of four weeks from today.

List on 13th October, 2023.

September 08, 2023
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge