



Kamal Sharma Vs. Joginder Singh

Criminal Revision No.512 of 2022

11.12.2023 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the respondent.

Cr.MP No.4623 of 2023

By way of the present application, a prayer has been made to implead, the legal representatives of the respondent in the present lis.

Notices of this application be issued to the proposed legal representatives of the respondent, named in para 3 of the application, for **4th March, 2024**.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

December 11, 2023_(ps)