



2026:HHC:15060

Kamal Sharma vs Joginder Singh

Cr. Revision No.512 of 2022

02.05.2024

Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Advocate for the respondent.

Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Advocate, prays for time to file Power of Attorney on behalf of newly impleaded respondents No.1(a) to 1(e).

Let necessary Power of Attorney be filed in two weeks.

May 2, 2024
(Chiranjeev)

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge