



2026:HHC:15060

Kamal Sharma Vs. Joginder Singh

Cr. Revision No.512 of 2022

19.03.2025

Present: Mr. Arsh Chauhan, Advocate vice Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Abhishek Banta, Advocate vice Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Advocate for the respondent.

List after eight weeks.

March 19, 2025
(Gaurav Thakur)

(**Virender Singh**)
Judge